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HUN TLUN
POLOWANIE NA BIEGACZY e

Wydarzenie:
Organizator:
Data:
Miejsce:
Dystans:

Klasyfikacja: Open - Kobiety

Zawodnik
BLAZOWSKA Anna
LOSKOT Monika
BEDNARZ Magdalena
POMIANOWSKA Anna
PAWLUCZUK Monika
ROGULSKA Oliwia
KAZMIERSKA Paulina
STOLARCZYK Maja
WALICZEK Marzena
METEL Renata

DLUGOPOLSKA-KOT Katarzyna

LANDA Joanna

RYCZEK Klaudia

KIEPURA Klaudia
KRAWCZYK Joanna

PIELESZ Janina

BUDZ Aleksandra

BANIK Matgorzata

ZYLKA Katarzyna
PIETRASZKO-DUDEK Renata
KRAUS ZARAS Anna
MASLANKA Kornelia
DEBINSKA-MAZUR Dagmara
KAMINSKA Katarzyna
ALIBOZEK Aleksandra
WOZNIAK Monika
FOKS-WYSOGLAD Halina
GLADOS Elisabeth

ZIEBA Beata

Numer

1601
1623
1511
1758
1717
1723
1747
1643
1646
1715
1698
1711
1763
1748
1834
1634
1831
1508
1735
1800
1670
1840
1516
1783
1655
1598
1579
1581
1600

Huntrun Kotelnica

ALOHA EVENTY sp. z 0.0.

2022-08-07
Kozienice
6 km

Kategoria

Open - Kobiety 1
Open - Kobiety 2
Open - Kobiety 3
Open - Kobiety 4
Open - Kobiety 5
Open - Kobiety 5
Open - Kobiety 7
Open - Kobiety 8
Open - Kobiety 9
Open - Kobiety 10
Open - Kobiety 11
Open - Kobiety 12
Open - Kobiety 13
Open - Kobiety 14
Open - Kobiety 15
Open - Kobiety 16
Open - Kobiety 17
Open - Kobiety 18
Open - Kobiety 19
Open - Kobiety 20
Open - Kobiety 21
Open - Kobiety 22
Open - Kobiety 23
Open - Kobiety 24
Open - Kobiety 25
Open - Kobiety 26
Open - Kobiety 27
Open - Kobiety 28
Open - Kobiety 29

Mkat Fala

11:00
11:00
09:30
09:00
08:30
08:30
09:00
11:00
11:00
08:30
08:30
08:30
09:00
09:00
09:00
11:00
08:30
10:00
08:30
09:30
10:30
10:30
10:00
09:30
11:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30

DOBRY DZIK

Druzyna 1

MAZAK

HYPERBOOK

HYPERBOOK

MAZAK
MAZAK

SPORTOWI ALKOHOLICY
SPORTOWI ALKOHOLICY

MAZURY_BIEGAJA
ZADYSZKA

JITSUGIRLS

JITSUGIRLS
ALPAKI

B4A4SP&GRT

INTELIGENTHE ZAWODY SPORTOWE

00:53:17.10
00:54:17.45
01:07:36.90
01:07:42.00
01:08:40.45
01:08:40.45
01:09:23.25
01:11:56.40
01:11:57.15
01:13:03.10
01:13:04.00
01:13:07.40
01:14:14.15
01:14:14.60
01:15:11.95
01:15:38.20
01:17:49.20
01:18:16.45
01:18:40.40
01:18:57.05
01:18:57.15
01:19:01.25
01:19:47.25
01:20:35.70
01:20:40.75
01:21:42.15
01:21:42.20
01:21:42.30
01:22:07.40

Czas
brutto
6km
00:53:17.10
00:54:17.45
01:07:36.90
01:07:42.00
01:08:40.45
01:08:40.45
01:09:23.25
01:11:56.40
01:11:57.15
01:13:03.10
01:13:04.00
01:13:07.40
01:14:14.15
01:14:14.60
01:15:11.95
01:15:38.20
01:17:49.20
01:18:16.45
01:18:40.40
01:18:57.05
01:18:57.15
01:19:01.25
01:19:47.25
01:20:35.70
01:20:40.75
01:21:42.15
01:21:42.20
01:21:42.30
01:22:07.40

+00:01:00 (1.9%)

+00:14:19 (21.2%)
+00:14:24 (21.3%)
+00:15:23 (22.4%)
+00:15:23 (22.4%)
+00:16:06 (23.2%)
+00:18:39 (25.9%)
+00:18:40 (25.9%)
+00:19:46 (27.1%)
+00:19:46 (27.1%)
+00:19:50 (27.1%)
+00:20:57 (28.2%)
+00:20:57 (28.2%)
+00:21:54 (29.1%
+00:22:21 (29.6%
+00:24:32 (31.5%
+00:24:59 (31.9%
+00:25:23 (32.3%
+00:25:39 (32.5%
+00:25:40 (32.5%)
+00:25:44 (32.6%)
+00:26:30 (33.2%)
+00:27:18 (33.9%)
+00:27:23 (34.0%)
+00:28:25 (34.8%)
+00:28:25 (34.8%)
+00:28:25 (34.8%)
+00:28:50 (35.1%)
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Tempo
min/km

8:52

9:02

11:16
11:17
11:26
11:26
11:33
11:59
11:59
12:10
12:10
12:11
12:22
12:22
12:31
12:36
12:58
13:02
13:06
13:09
13:09
13:10
13:17
13:25
13:26
13:37
13:37
13:37
13:41

BASRARY

Tempo
km/h

6.8 (100%)
6.6 (97.1%)
5.3 (77.9%)
5.3 (77.9%)
)

)

5.2 (76.5%
5.2 (76.5%
5.2 (76.5%)
5(73.5%)

5(73.5%)

4.9 (72.1%)
4.9 (72.1%)
4.9 (72.1%)
4.8 (70.6%)
4.8 (70.6%)
4.8 (70.6%
4.8 (70.6%
4.6 (67.6%
4.6 (67.6%
4.6 (67.6%
4.6 (67.6%
4.6 (67.6%)
4.6 (67.6%)
4.5 (66.2%)
4.5 (66.2%)
4.5 (66.2%)
4.4 (64.7%)
4.4 (64.7%)
4.4 (64.7%)
4.4 (64.7%)

—_ = = = = =


file:///huntrun-kotelnica/m765.html
http://b4sport.pl

30
30
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

Zawodnik
JACHYMIAK Agnieszka
POLAK Kamila
StYS Magdalena
PODLIPNI Kamila
MACIAG Karolina
KARCZ Joanna
IBEK-DZWIGA) Laura
LIS Karolina
OPASINSKA Martyna
LENAR Kamila
KWIATKOWSKA llona
MILEWSKA Magdalena
GACEK Aleksandra
WERNER Ewelina
FRACZEK Wiktoria
KUCHTA Alicja
KUCHTA Julia
JEZIERCZAK Anna
KOCZOR Kinga
JEZIERCZAK Angelika
PTAK Anita
KOBRON Katarzyna
POLTORAK Matgorzata
SZCZACHOR Angelika
OBUCHOWICZ llona
JAROSZCZYK Monika
DANEK Matgorzata
BINDA Honorata
SARAPATA Paulina
PRZYDATEK Patrycja
ADAMCZYK Monika
SANOCKA Weronika
CHRZANOWSKA Anna
SOLSKA Sylwia
TROJNAR Anna
SETLA Dominika
MOMOTKO Gosia
PAWLAK Urszula
RAJFURA Iwona
JEDRUSIK Agata
JANUS Magdalena
CHOINECKA Monika
KUREK Monika
PISZCZEK Arleta

Numer
1701
1718
1558
1757
1827
1746
1826
1503
1553
1536
1622
1543
1519
1568
1699
1505
1504
1612
1616
1610
1721
1706
1719
1561
1820
1608
1576
1573
1590
1759
1738
1589
1575
1592
1805
1556
1545
1756
1682
1779
1523
1514
1621
1501

Klub

Kategoria
Open - Kobiety
Open - Kobiety
Open - Kobiety
Open - Kobiety
Open - Kobiety
Open - Kobiety
Open - Kobiety
Open - Kobiety
Open - Kobiety
Open - Kobiety
Open - Kobiety
Open - Kobiety
Open - Kobiety
Open - Kobiety
Open - Kobiety
Open - Kobiety
Open - Kobiety
Open - Kobiety
Open - Kobiety
Open - Kobiety
Open - Kobiety
Open - Kobiety
Open - Kobiety
Open - Kobiety
Open - Kobiety
Open - Kobiety
Open - Kobiety
Open - Kobiety
Open - Kobiety
Open - Kobiety
Open - Kobiety
Open - Kobiety
Open - Kobiety
Open - Kobiety
Open - Kobiety
Open - Kobiety
Open - Kobiety
Open - Kobiety
Open - Kobiety
Open - Kobiety
Open - Kobiety
Open - Kobiety
Open - Kobiety
Open - Kobiety

Mkat Fala
30 08:30
30 08:30
32 10:00
33 09:00
34 09:00
35 09:00
36 09:00
37 10:00
38 10:00
39 10:00
40 11:00
41 10:00
42 10:00
43 10:00
44 08:30
45 10:30
46 10:30
47 11:00
48 11:00
49 11:00
50 08:30
51 08:30
52 08:30
53 10:00
54 10:00
55 11:00
56 10:30
57 10:30
58 10:30
59 09:00
60 09:00
61 10:30
62 10:30
63 10:30
64 09:30
65 10:00
66 10:00
67 09:00
68 11:30
69 09:30
70 10:00
71 10:00
72 09:30
73 10:00

Druzyna 1

Pasibrzuchy

ANIHILACJA

Pasibrzuchy
Pasibrzuchy
SLIMACZKI
SLIMACZKI
SLIMACZKI

POMYLONE KLEPKI

ZLE MAMUSKI
ZLE MAMUSKI
ZLE MAMUSKI

PRADZIKI
KIEEBASKI

Pasibrzuchy

01:23:24.35
01:23:24.35
01:23:51.90
01:23:58.50
01:24:15.90
01:24:22.90
01:24:55.50
01:25:23.10
01:25:24.90
01:25:27.95
01:25:46.00
01:26:45.70
01:26:59.35
01:27:45.55
01:28:30.95
01:28:46.50
01:28:49.40
01:29:30.95
01:29:31.60
01:29:32.00
01:29:35.20
01:30:24.70
01:30:25.00
01:30:44.50
01:31:39.25
01:31:40.60
01:32:23.40
01:32:25.15
01:32:26.45
01:33:02.95
01:33:03.65
01:35:24.65
01:35:27.05
01:35:27.65
01:35:46.80
01:36:55.80
01:36:56.35
01:37:18.85
01:37:41.75
01:38:22.75
01:38:33.60
01:38:33.70
01:38:42.80
01:38:50.40

Czas
brutto
6km
01:23:24.35
01:23:24.35
01:23:51.90
01:23:58.50
01:24:15.90
01:24:22.90
01:24:55.50
01:25:23.10
01:25:24.90
01:25:27.95
01:25:46.00
01:26:45.70
01:26:59.35
01:27:45.55
01:28:30.95
01:28:46.50
01:28:49.40
01:29:30.95
01:29:31.60
01:29:32.00
01:29:35.20
01:30:24.70
01:30:25.00
01:30:44.50
01:31:39.25
01:31:40.60
01:32:23.40
01:32:25.15
01:32:26.45
01:33:02.95
01:33:03.65
01:35:24.65
01:35:27.05
01:35:27.65
01:35:46.80
01:36:55.80
01:36:56.35
01:37:18.85
01:37:41.75
01:38:22.75
01:38:33.60
01:38:33.70
01:38:42.80
01:38:50.40

+00:30:07 (36.1%)
+00:30:07 (36.1%)
+00:30:34 (36.5%)
+00:30:41 (36.5%)
+00:30:58 (36.8%)
+00:31:05 (36.9%)
+00:31:38 (37.3%)
+00:32:06 (37.6%)
+00:32:07 (37.6%)
+00:32:10 (37.7%)
+00:32:28 (37.9%)
+00:33:28 (38.6%)
+00:33:42 (38.7%)
+00:34:28 (39.3%)
+00:35:13 (39.8%)
+00:35:29 (40.0%
+00:35:32 (40.0%
+00:36:13 (40.5%
+00:36:14 (40.5%
+00:36:14 (40.5%
+00:36:18 (40.5%
+00:37:07 (41.1%)
+00:37:07 (41.1%)
+00:37:27 (41.3%)
+00:38:22 (41.9%)
+00:38:23 (41.9%)
+00:39:06 (42.3%)
+00:39:08 (42.3%)
+00:39:09 (42.4%
+00:39:45 (42.7%
+00:39:46 (42.7%
+00:42:07 (44.2%
+00:42:09 (44.2%
+00:42:10 (44.2%
+00:42:29 (44.4%)
+00:43:38 (45.0%)
+00:43:39 (45.0%)
+00:44:01 (45.2%)
+00:44:24 (45.5%)
+00:45:05 (45.8%)
+00:45:16 (45.9%)
+00:45:16 (45.9%)
+00:45:25 (46.0%)
+00:45:33 (46.1%)

_— = = = = =
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Tempo
min/km
13:54
13:54
13:58
13:59
14:02
14:03
14:09
14:13
14:14
14:14
14:17
14:27
14:29
14:37
14:45
14:47
14:48
14:55
14:55
14:55
14:55
15:04
15:04
15:07
15:16
15:16
15:23
15:24
15:24
15:30
15:30
15:54
15:54
15:54
15:57
16:09
16:09
16:13
16:16
16:23
16:25
16:25
16:27
16:28

Tempo
km/h

4.3 (63.2%)
4.3 (63.2%)
4.3 (63.2%)
4.3 (63.2%)
4.3 (63.2%)
)

)

)

4.3 (63.2%
4.2 (61.8%
4.2 (61.8%
4.2 (61.8%)
4.2 (61.8%)
4.2 (61.8%)
4.1 (60.3%)
4.1 (60.3%)
4.1 (60.3%)
4.1 (60.3%)
4.1 (60.3%)
4.1 (60.3%)
4 (58.8%)

4 (58.8%)

4 (58.8%)

4 (58.8%)

4 (58.8%)

4 (58.8%)

4 (58.8%)

3.9 (57.4%)
3.9 (57.4%)
3.9 (57.4%)
3.9 (57.4%)
3.9 (57.4%
3.9 (57.4%
3.9 (57.4%
3.8 (55.9%
3.8 (55.9%
3.8 (55.9%
3.8 (55.9%)
3.7 (54.4%)
3.7 (54.4%)
3.7 (54.4%)
3.7 (54.4%)
3.7 (54.4%)
3.7 (54.4%)
3.7 (54.4%)
3.6 (52.9%)
3.6 (52.9%)

—_ = = = = =



74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
920
91
92
93
94
94
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117

Zawodnik
OWCZARCZYK Karina
CYRAN Agnieszka
TRETER Magdalena
SIATA Hanna
KMIEC Natalia
NOWAK Aleksandra
BUDZYK Amanda
FIDOR Julia
WIECZOREK Natalia
KOPIEC Iwona
MROCZEK Aleksandra
WYSOKINSKA Paulina
ANTINIUK Paulina
WYSOKINSKA Anna
KOLODZIE) Martyna
MAZUR Agata
PAROL Marta
KOZAKIEWICZ Marta
WIECKOWSKA Julia
WOJTCZAK Angelika
JACULEK Paulina
MLYNARCZYK Karolina
BULANDA-POLANSKA Joanna
KROL Bozena
MASLOCH Patrycja
BIJAK Weronika
PSIUK Agnieszka
SZYMANSKA Weronika
SWIERCZEK Natalia
KASPERKOWIAK Zofia
SERAFIN Oliwia
PYZARA Dominika
STEPIEN Natasza
KASIEL Dominika
MALIK Dominika
SMIERZYNSKA Angelika
SZATAN Klaudia
SZATAN Weronika
WEGRZYN Urszula
KRAWCZYK Sylwia
JEDRYKA Anna
BARTA Magdalena
KAMINSKA Aneta
KAMINSKA Alicja

Numer Klub
1632
1602
1565
1557
1635
1629
1741
1742
1818
1817
1830
1692
1656
1691
1527
1586
1798
1584
1596
1597
842
1814
1513
1531
1791
1771
1760
1688
1644
1669
1685
1636
1642
398
1790
1802
1764
1765
1648
1618
1524
1509
1782
1781

Kategoria
Open - Kobiety
Open - Kobiety
Open - Kobiety
Open - Kobiety
Open - Kobiety
Open - Kobiety
Open - Kobiety
Open - Kobiety
Open - Kobiety
Open - Kobiety
Open - Kobiety
Open - Kobiety
Open - Kobiety
Open - Kobiety
Open - Kobiety
Open - Kobiety
Open - Kobiety
Open - Kobiety
Open - Kobiety
Open - Kobiety
Open - Kobiety
Open - Kobiety
Open - Kobiety
Open - Kobiety
Open - Kobiety
Open - Kobiety
Open - Kobiety
Open - Kobiety
Open - Kobiety
Open - Kobiety
Open - Kobiety
Open - Kobiety
Open - Kobiety
Open - Kobiety
Open - Kobiety
Open - Kobiety
Open - Kobiety
Open - Kobiety
Open - Kobiety
Open - Kobiety
Open - Kobiety
Open - Kobiety
Open - Kobiety
Open - Kobiety

Mkat Fala
74 11:00
75 11:00
76 10:00
77 10:00
78 11:00
79 11:00
80 09:00
81 09:00
82 09:00
83 09:00
84 10:00
85 11:30
86 11:30
87 11:30
88 10:00
89 10:30
90 09:30
91 10:30
92 10:30
93 10:30
94 10:30
94 10:30
96 10:00
97 10:00
98 09:30
99 09:30
100 09:00
101 11:30
102 11:00
103 11:30
104 11:00
105 11:00
106 11:00
107  09:00
108 09:30
109 09:30
110 09:00
111 09:00
112 11:00
113 11:00
114 10:00
115 10:00
116  09:30
117 09:30

Druzyna 1

ANIHILACJA

UNIT37
UNIT37
BWYZE]J
BWYZE]

KIELBASKI
KIEEBASKI
KIELBASKI
M&M

SMERFETKI

HAKUNA MATATA
HAKUNA MATATA

STRUCLE
PO[GROM]
STRUCLE

ZADYSZKA

DOMKI W StUPSKU
DOMKI W StUPSKU
KOMBAJN BIZON
KOMBAJN BIZON

ZADYSZKA
ZADYSZKA

01:39:02.05
01:39:11.90
01:43:14.00
01:43:28.00
01:43:42.80
01:43:43.60
01:44:13.25
01:44:26.95
01:44:47.90
01:44:50.95
01:45:07.25
01:45:34.55
01:45:39.30
01:45:40.25
01:47:54.10
01:48:30.35
01:48:31.45
01:48:40.35
01:48:41.10
01:48:42.20
01:48:43.80
01:48:43.80
01:48:59.10
01:48:59.25
01:49:02.25
01:49:02.65
01:49:22.80
01:51:21.85
01:51:35.35
01:51:55.00
01:56:12.20
01:56:17.10
01:56:17.55
01:58:54.60
02:03:53.95
02:04:01.25
02:07:51.55
02:07:51.85
02:09:23.95
02:09:28.70
02:11:00.80
02:11:21.10
02:17:21.00
02:17:22.10

Czas
brutto
6km
01:39:02.05
01:39:11.90
01:43:14.00
01:43:28.00
01:43:42.80
01:43:43.60
01:44:13.25
01:44:26.95
01:44:47.90
01:44:50.95
01:45:07.25
01:45:34.55
01:45:39.30
01:45:40.25
01:47:54.10
01:48:30.35
01:48:31.45
01:48:40.35
01:48:41.10
01:48:42.20
01:48:43.80
01:48:43.80
01:48:59.10
01:48:59.25
01:49:02.25
01:49:02.65
01:49:22.80
01:51:21.85
01:51:35.35
01:51:55.00
01:56:12.20
01:56:17.10
01:56:17.55
01:58:54.60
02:03:53.95
02:04:01.25
02:07:51.55
02:07:51.85
02:09:23.95
02:09:28.70
02:11:00.80
02:11:21.10
02:17:21.00
02:17:22.10

+00:45:44 (46.2%)
+00:45:54 (46.3%)
+00:49:56 (48.4%)
+00:50:10 (48.5%)
+00:50:25 (48.6%)
+00:50:26 (48.6%)
+00:50:56 (48.9%)
+00:51:09 (49.0%)
+00:51:30 (49.2%)
+00:51:33 (49.2%)
+00:51:50 (49.3%)
+00:52:17 (49.5%)
+00:52:22 (49.6%)
+00:52:23 (49.6%)
+00:54:37 (50.6%)
+00:55:13 (50.9%
+00:55:14 (50.9%
+00:55:23 (51.0%
+00:55:24 (51.0%
+00:55:25 (51.0%
+00:55:26 (51.0%
+00:55:26 (51.0%)
+00:55:42 (51.1%)
+00:55:42 (51.1%)
+00:55:45 (51.1%)
+00:55:45 (51.1%)
+00:56:05 (51.3%)
+00:58:04 (52.2%)
+00:58:18 (52.2%
+00:58:37 (52.4%
+01:02:55 (54.1%
+01:03:00 (54.2%
+01:03:00 (54.2%
+01:05:37 (55.2%
+01:10:36 (57.0%)
+01:10:44 (57.0%)
+01:14:34 (58.3%)
+01:14:34 (58.3%)
+01:16:06 (58.8%)
+01:16:11 (58.8%)
+01:17:43 (59.3%)
+01:18:04 (59.4%)
+01:24:03 (61.2%)
+01:24:05 (61.2%)

_ = = = = =

—_ = = = = =

Tempo
min/km
16:30
16:31
17:12
17:14
17:17
17:17
17:22
17:24
17:27
17:28
17:31
17:35
17:36
17:36
17:59
18:05
18:05
18:06
18:06
18:07
18:07
18:07
18:09
18:09
18:10
18:10
18:13
18:33
18:35
18:39
19:22
19:22
19:22
19:49
20:38
20:40
21:18
21:18
21:33
21:34
21:50
21:53
22:53
22:53

Tempo
km/h

3.6 (52.9%)

3.6 (52.9%)

3.5 (51.5%)

3.5 (51.5%)

3.5 (51.5%)

)

)

)

3.5 (51.5%
3.5(51.5%
3.4 (50.0%
3.4 (50.0%)
3.4 (50.0%)
3.4 (50.0%)
3.4 (50.0%)
3.4 (50.0%)
3.4 (50.0%)
3.3 (48.5%)
3.3 (48.5%
3.3 (48.5%
3.3 (48.5%
3.3 (48.5%
3.3 (48.5%
3.3 (48.5%
3.3 (48.5%)
3.3 (48.5%)
3.3 (48.5%)
3.3 (48.5%)
3.3 (48.5%)
3.3 (48.5%)
3.2 (47.1%)
3.2 (47.1%)
3.2 (47.1%)
3.1 (45.6%)

)

)

—_ = = = = =

3.1 (45.6%
3.1 (45.6%
3 (44.1%)

2.9 (42.6%)
2.9 (42.6%)
2.8 (41.2%)
2.8 (41.2%)
2.8 (41.2%)
2.8 (41.2%)
2.7 (39.7%)
2.7 (39.7%)
2.6 (38.2%)
2.6 (38.2%)



Zawodnik

Numer

Klub

Kategoria

Druzyna 1

Czas
brutto
6km

Tempo
min/km

Tempo
km/h

118 WYTRYCH Agnieszka
118 WYZUJAK Kinga

120 GRZELAK Anna

121 SZCZEPANIAK Angelika

Znaleziono 121 wynik(éw)

1651
1652
1607
1729

Open - Kobiety
Open - Kobiety
Open - Kobiety
Open - Kobiety

Mkat Fala
118 11:00
118 11:00
120 11:00
121 08:30

PO [GROM]
PO[GROM]
PO[GROM]

02:24:20.40
02:24:20.40
02:24:21.15

02:24:20.40
02:24:20.40
02:24:21.15

+01:31:03 (63.1%)
+01:31:03 (63.1%)
+01:31:04 (63.1%)

24:03
24:03
24:03

2.5 (36.8%)
2.5 (36.8%)
2.5 (36.8%)
(0.0%)
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